



\$~38 to 41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC014277302018

+ **W.P.(C) 12278/2018**

ORRIS INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Anand Chaudhari and Mr.
Deepanshu Mehta, Advocates.

versus

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAXRespondent

Through: Mr. Vipul Agrawal, SSC with Mr.
Gaoraang Ranjan and Ms. Harshita
Kotru, Advocates.

CNR No. DLHC014586372018

+ **W.P.(C) 12710/2018**

AMIT GUPTAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Anand Chaudhari and Mr.
Deepanshu Mehta, Advocates.

versus

**ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 19(1),
NEW DELHI**Respondent

Through: Mr. Vipul Agrawal, SSC with Mr.
Gaoraang Ranjan and Ms. Harshita
Kotru, Advocates.

CNR No. DLHC014586472018

+ **W.P.(C) 12711/2018**

VIJAY GUPTAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Anand Chaudhari and Mr.
Deepanshu Mehta, Advocates.

versus



ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 19(1),
NEW DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vipul Agrawal, SSC with Mr.
Gaoraang Ranjan and Ms. Harshita
Kotru, Advocates.

CNR No. DLHC015783342018

+ W.P.(C) 13904/2018 & CM APPL. 41129/2024

KUSUM GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anand Chaudhari and Mr.
Deepanshu Mehta, Advocates.

versus

INCOME TAX OFFICER, WARD-70(1) NEW DELHI & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shlok Chandra, SSC with Ms.
Naincy Jain, Ms. Madhavi Shukla,
JSCs and Mr. Udit Dad, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER

% **04.08.2026**

List these cases on 13.08.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J.

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

AUGUST 4, 2026/MR